5.1
412 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

TCGT - 3:1 Commercial Grade
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TCGT3-1BK 3.0 1.0 0.60 176 m Black (BK) 553-30300
TCGT3-1BU 3.0 1.0 0.60 176 m Blue (BU) 553-30306
TCGT3-1RD 3.0 1.0 0.60 176 m Red (RD) 553-30302
TCGT3-1WH 3.0 1.0 0.60 176 m White (WH) 553-30309
TCGT3-1YE 3.0 1.0 0.60 176 m Yellow (YE) 553-30304
TCGT4.8-1.6BK 4.8 1.6 0.65 110 m Black (BK) 553-30480
TCGT4.8-1.6BU 4.8 1.6 0.65 110 m Blue (BU) 553-30486
TCGT4.8-1.6RD 4.8 1.6 0.65 110 m Red (RD) 553-30482
TCGT4.8-1.6WH 4.8 1.6 0.65 110 m White (WH) 553-30489
TCGT4.8-1.6YE 4.8 1.6 0.65 110 m Yellow (YE) 553-30484
TCGT6-2BK 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m Black (BK) 553-30600
TCGT6-2BU 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m Blue (BU) 553-30606
TCGT6-2RD 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m Red (RD) 553-30602
TCGT6-2WH 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m White (WH) 553-30609

TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TCGT6-2YE 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m Yellow (YE) 553-30604
TCGT9-3BK 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Black (BK) 553-30900
TCGT9-3BU 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Blue (BU) 553-30906
TCGT9-3RD 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Red (RD) 553-30902
TCGT9-3WH 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m White (WH) 553-30909
TCGT9-3YE 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Yellow (YE) 553-30904
TCGT12-4BK 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Black (BK) 553-31200
TCGT12-4BU 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Blue (BU) 553-31206
TCGT12-4RD 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Red (RD) 553-31202
TCGT12-4WH 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m White (WH) 553-31209
TCGT12-4YE 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Yellow (YE) 553-31204
TCGT18-6BK 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Black (BK) 553-31800
TCGT18-6BU 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Blue (BU) 553-31806
TCGT18-6RD 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Red (RD) 553-31802
TCGT18-6WH 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m White (WH) 553-31809
TCGT18-6YE 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Yellow (YE) 553-31804
TCGT24-8BK 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Black (BK) 553-32400
TCGT24-8BU 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Blue (BU) 553-32406
TCGT24-8RD 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Red (RD) 553-32402
TCGT24-8WH 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m White (WH) 553-32409
TCGT24-8YE 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Yellow (YE) 553-32404
TCGT39-13BK 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Black (BK) 553-33903
TCGT39-13BU 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Blue (BU) 553-33902
TCGT39-13RD 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Red (RD) 553-33901
TCGT39-13WH 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m White (WH) 553-33909
TCGT39-13YE 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Yellow (YE) 553-33900
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.